[7] Bachata PRO-AM "SILVER"

23.08.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

1-6

1-6

1-6

1-6

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

11-14

11-14

11-14

11-14

15

80

107

111

150

196

84

109

134

195

52

112

113

143

108

TaHuopbI
MaH4yeHKo Japbs
HepcucsaH Barpam
Aponb® MNepmaH
HaHnnbyyk KOs
3blkoBa [apbs
Ynsaes Kupunn
Mockanéea KaTtepuHa
XyMaKynnes 2313
CapoHoBa 3yn4
TapaceHko EBreHun
TiomeHeBa TaTbsHa
Bonkos WMBaH
PyctamoBa OkcaHa
Atonos Tumyp

lneTHeBa HaTanba
MNasen [leBATKOB
KoHoHoBa Banepus
CwvBkos Erop
KapmaHoBa EkaTepuHa
Kobepunpase Nopru
KameHcknx Japbs
Atonos Tumyp
AspeeBa tOnusa
Ky3bMuH OAMUTpUn

MBaHoBa MapuHa
[eBaTkoB NaBen
CyTtdarnHa Hapgexga
Hepcucan Barpam
KacnmoBa KpuctuHa
[eBsaTKoB NaBen

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

bachata
“XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XX-XX

-XXXX-

-XXX-X

-XXXX-

-X-X-X

-XX-X

YenabuHck
V-tance
YenabuHck
CTaHuuns
TiOMeHb

YensabuHck
S'TaHums
YensabuHck
STaHuus

TioMeHb

Wolf dance logovo
Mepmb
AkageMmnsa TaHUa
“2Dance", r. Mep™Mb
MNepMb

Bachata Club
YensabuHck
SiVaDance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

MNepmb

2Dance
YensabuHck
AKazeMnsa TaHua
Mpusuneruns
MNepMb

Bachata Club
YensabuHck
Vtance

MNepMb

Bachata Club

KomaHza/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

MecTo
1-2

1-2

3-5

3-5

3-5

6-7

Ne
22

195

80

111

196

107

TaHuopbI

MaH4yeHKo [apbs
Hepcucan Barpam
KapmaHoBa EkaTepuHa
Kobepunnase MNopru
Agonb NepmaH
HaHnneyyk KOnns
Mockanésa KaTepuHa
Xymakynvnes 3313
TiomeHeBa TaTbsHa
Bonkos WBaH

3blkoBa [lapbs

Ynaes Kupunn

z
5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

bachata
-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-X-XXX

-XX-XX

-XXX-X

--XXX-

YenabuHck
V-tance

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

YenabuHck
CraHuuns
YenabuHck
S'TaHuus
TiOMeHb

Wolf dance logovo
TiOMeHb



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

MecTo
6-7

8-9

8-9

10

Ne
150

109

134

84

TaHuopsl
CapoHoBa 3yn4
TapaceHko EBreHun
MneTHeBa HaTanba
MaBen [1eBATKOB
KoHoHOBa Banepus
CwvBkos Erop
PyctamoBa OKcCaHa
Arornos Tumyp

z
3.0

bachata
-—- XXX

YensabuHck
STaHuus

MNepmb

Bachata Club
YenabuHck
SiVaDance

MNepMb

AKazeMnsa TaHuUa
"2Dance", r. MNepmb

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MecTo
5

4

Ne
80

196

111

195

22

TaHuopbl

Aponb NepmaH
JaHunnbyyk KOnuna

TiomeHeBa TaTbsHa

Bonkos BaH

Mockanésa KaTepuHa
Xymakynvnes 33u3

KapmaHoBa EkaTepuHa

Kobepunnase MNopru

MNaH4yeHKo Japba
HepcucsaH Barpam

z
5.0

Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5
6

_'naBHbIN Cynbs
BosikoBa Ancy
EcuHa noHa
PbibankuH Erop
CvnnvnsaHoB Kupwunn
fAHbaeBa PeHaTa

Poccus

TiomeHb, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus
TioMeHb, Poccus

bachata

YenabuHck
CtaHuwmsa

TiOMeHb

Wolf dance logovo
YenabuHck
S'TaHuus
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YenabuHck
V-tance



