23.08.2025 [7] Bachata PRO-AM "SILVER"

1/4						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-6	22	Панченко Дарья Нерсисян Ваграм	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск V-tance
1-6	80	Адольф Герман Данильчук Юлия	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск Станция
1-6	107	Зыкова Дарья Уляев Кирилл	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Тюмень
1-6	111	Москалёва Катерина Жумакулиев Эзиз	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск Ѕ'танция
1-6	150	Сафронова Зуля Тарасенко Евгений	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск Ѕтанция
1-6	196	Тюменева Татьяна Волков Иван	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Тюмень Wolf dance logovo
7-10	84	Рустамова Оксана Аюпов Тимур	4.0	-XX-XX	_	Пермь Академия танца "2Dance", г. Пермь
7-10	109	Плетнева Наталья Павел Девятков	4.0	-XXXX-	_	Пермь Bachata Club
7-10	134	Кононова Валерия Сивков Егор	4.0	-XXX-X	_	Челябинск SiVaDance
7-10	195	Карманова Екатерина Коберидзе Гиорги	4.0	-XXXX-	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
11-14	52	Каменских Дарья Аюпов Тимур	3.0	-X-X-X	_	Пермь 2Dance
11-14	112	Авдеева Юлия Кузьмин Дмитрий	3.0	XX-X	_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
11-14	113	Иванова Марина Девятков Павел	3.0	-XXX	_	Пермь Bachata Club
11-14	143	Сутягина Надежда Нерсисян Ваграм	3.0	XXX	_	Челябинск Vtance
15	108	Касимова Кристина Девятков Павел	2.0	X-X-	_	Пермь Bachata Club
1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	•
1-2	22	Панченко Дарья Нерсисян Ваграм	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск V-tance
1-2	195	Карманова Екатерина Коберидзе Гиорги	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3-5	80	Адольф Герман Данильчук Юлия	4.0	-X-XXX	_	Челябинск Станция
3-5	111	Москалёва Катерина Жумакулиев Эзиз	4.0	-XX-XX	_	Челябинск Ѕ'танция
3-5	196	Тюменева Татьяна Волков Иван	4.0	-XXX-X	_	Тюмень Wolf dance logovo
6-7	107	Зыкова Дарья Уляев Кирилл	3.0	XXX-	_	Тюмень

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6-7	150	Сафронова Зуля Тарасенко Евгений	3.0	XXX	_	Челябинск Ѕтанция
8-9	109	Плетнева Наталья Павел Девятков	1.0	-X	_	Пермь Bachata Club
8-9	134	Кононова Валерия Сивков Егор	1.0	X	_	Челябинск SiVaDance
10	84	Рустамова Оксана Аюпов Тимур	0.0		_	Пермь Академия танца "2Dance", г. Пермь

Final						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
5	80	Адольф Герман Данильчук Юлия	5.0		_	Челябинск Станция
4	196	Тюменева Татьяна Волков Иван	4.0		_	Тюмень Wolf dance logovo
3	111	Москалёва Катерина Жумакулиев Эзиз	3.0		_	Челябинск Ѕ'танция
2	195	Карманова Екатерина Коберидзе Гиорги	2.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1	22	Панченко Дарья Нерсисян Ваграм	1.0		_	Челябинск V-tance

Судьи Judges					
1	_Главный	Судья	Россия		
2	Волкова	Алсу	Тюмень, Россия		
3	Есина	Илона	Тюмень, Россия		
4	Рыбалкин	Егор	Тюмень, Россия		
5	Силиванов	Кирилл	Тюмень, Россия		
6	Янбаева	Рената	Тюмень, Россия		